-t

OCTOBER 5 (AS OF OCTOBER 4)

CAL: STATUS/REVIEWH J 0403 1A 2016000415 STATE VS LOPEZ JOSEPH A
LOPEZ JOSEPH ANTHONY .
CAL: STATUS/REVIEWH J 0403 1A 2016000413 STATE VS GUTIERREZ TINA MARIE
GUTIERREZ TINA MARIE -
CAL: SENTENCING J 0403 CR 2015000655 ST OF AZ VS SANCHEZ, MARCOS J
SANCHEZ MARCOS JESUS -
STATE OF ARIZONA
CAL: STATUS/REVIEWH J 0403 1A 2016000414 STATE VS OLDFATHER CHRISTIAN A
OLDFATHER CHRISTIAN .
CAL: STATUS/REVIEWH J 0403 1A 2016000416 STATE VS ARMENTA MELISSA N
ARMENTA MELISSA NICO .
CAL: STATUS/REVIEWH J 0403 1A 2016000412 STATE VS GARCIA BRENDA SUE
GARCIA BRENDA SUE -

OCTOBER 5 (AS OF OCTOBER 4)
CAL: STATUS/REVIEWH J D403 1A 2016000411 STATE V5 ROCHA BIANCA
ROCHA BIANCA NICOLE
CAL: SENTENCING J 0403 CR 2016000139 STOF AZ VS ORNELAS KEEGAN RY
ORNELAS KEEGAN RYAN
CAL: PRETRIALCONFER  J 0403 TR 2016000722 STOF AZ VS5 SMITH LANDON HOUS
SMITH LANDON HOUSTON

CAL: PRETRIALCONFER  J 0403 TR 2016001260 STOF AZ VS SILVERBERG ISIS S
SILVERBERG ISIS SHAY N -

CAL: PRETRIALCONFER  J 0403 CR 2015000256 STOF AZ VS POWELL SCOTT PAUL
POWELL SCOTT PAUL Y -



0945

09:45

03945

10.00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

OCTOBER 5 (AS OF OCTOBER 4)

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
PRICE ROBERT SCOTT

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
HILDEBRAND TYLER NIC

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
HAYTON TERESA JOAN

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
MCINTURFF CHRISTOPHE

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
LAGUNAS RENE FILGERT

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
LANGLEY DANNY G

J 0403 CR 2016000312

0403 CR 2016000395

<

J 0402 TR 2005001954

0403 CR 2016000433

2 -

0403 CR 2016000385

2«

J 0403 TR 2016001067
N

STOF AZ VS PRICE ROBERT SCOT

STOF AZ VS HILDEBRAND TYLER

STOF AZ VS HAYTON TERESA JOA

ST OF AZ VS MCINTURFF CHRISTO

STOF AZ VS LAGUNAS RENE FILG

ST OF AZ VS LANGLEY DANNY G

OCTOBER 5 (AS OF OCTOBER 4)

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
ARAUJO FRANK LAWRENC

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
JOHN ROY LEE

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
AHMAD HINA
STATE OF ARIZONA,

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
GAMEZ MARIANO A

CAL: SENTENCING
PEREZ HOPE ANNE

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
MORENO HENRY NAVARRO

J 0403 CR 2016000362

J 0403 TR 2016001524
N

J 0403 TR 2016000754

J 0403 TR 2016001365
N

J 0403 CR 2016000104
N

J 0403 CR 2016000019

ST OF AZ VS ARAUJO FRANK

ST OF AZ VS JOHN ROY LEE

STOF AZ VS AHMAD HINA

ST OF AZ VS GAMEZ MARIANO A

STOF AZ VS PEREZ HOPE ANNE

ST OF AZ VS MORENO HENRY NAVA



10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

105

11:00

11:00

11:00

13:30

13:30

13:30

OCTOBER 5 (AS OF OCTOBER 4)
J 0403 CR 2016000133

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
TOSCANO FRANK

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER

TOSCANO FRANCISCONM N

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
TOSCANO FRANK

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
TOSCANO FRANK

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
TOSCANO FRANK

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
WILLIAMS MICHAEL VAN

J 0403 CR 2016000124

0403 CR 2016000307

0403 CR 2016000287

0403 CR 2016000080

0403 TR 2016001098

ST OF AZ VS TOSCANO FRANK

ST OF AZ VS TOSCANO FRANCISCO

ST OF AZ VS TOSCANO FRANK

ST OF AZ VS TOSCANO FRANK

ST OF AZ VS TOSCANO FRANK

ST OF AZ VS WILLIAMS MICHAEL

OCTOBER 5 (AS OF OCTOBER 4)

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
PADGETT STEVEN ROBER

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA
RENTERIA FRANK ALEX

CAL PRELIMINARY HEA
SMITH BRENT JARED

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA
PAHE PAUL PATRICK

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
NICHOLS AARON BLAINE

CAL: STATUS/REVIEW H
GAONA DAMIEN QUINN

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
GAONA DAMIEN QUINN

J
N

0203 TR 2016001676

0403 IA 2016000398

0403 1A 2016000397

0403 IA. 2016000399

0403 CR 2016000408

0403 CR 2015000514

0403 CR 2016000407

ST OF AZ VS PADGETT STEVEN RO

STOF AZ VS RENTERIA FRANK A

STOF AZVS SMITH BRENT J

ST OF AZ VS PAHE PAUL PATRICK

ST OF AZ VS NICHOLS AARON

ST OF AZ VS GADNA DAMIEN QUIN

ST OF AZ VS GAONA DAMIEN



OCTOBER 5 (AS OF OCTOBER 4)

13:30 CAL: STATUS/REVIEWH J 0403 CR 2015000409 ST OF AZ VS GAONA DAMIEN QUIN
D 1 GAONA DAMIEN QUINN =

13:30 CAL: STATUS/REVIEWH J 0403 CR 2015000549 STOF AZ VS GADNA, DAMIEN Q
D 1 GAONA DAMIEN QUINN -

13:30 CAL: PRETRIALCONFER J 0403 CR 2016000324 ST OF AZ VS GADNA DAMIEN QUIN
D 1 GAONA DAMIEN QUINN -

13:30 CAL: PRETRIALCONFER J 0403 CR 2016000310 ST OF AZ VS GAONA DAMIEN QUIN
D 1 GAONA DAMIEN QUINN

13:30 CAL: PRETRIALCONFER J 0403 CR 2016000281 ST OF AZ VS GAONA DAMIEN
D 1 GAONA DAMIEN QUINN

15:00 CAL: SENTENCING J 0403 IA 2016000402 STATE OF AZ VS IRVING WAYNE
D 1 IRVING WAYNE s



